
Gebührenübersicht (vorläufig) 

Haus für Kinder - Einzigartig 

Kindergarten 

Buchung  Gebühr 

1 bis 2 Stunden   

2 bis 3 Stunden   

3 bis 4 Stunden 140 €  

4 bis 5 Stunden 150 €  

5 bis 6 Stunden 160 €  

6 bis 7 Stunden 170 €  

7 bis 8 Stunden 180 €  

8 bis 9 Stunden 190 €  

9 bis 10 Stunden 200 €  

 

Abzgl. Elternbeitragszuschuss von derzeit 100,00 € 

Kinderkrippe 

Buchung  Gebühr 

1 bis 2 Stunden 122 €  

2 bis 3 Stunden 147 €  

3 bis 4 Stunden 172 €  

4 bis 5 Stunden 182 €  

5 bis 6 Stunden 192 €  

6 bis 7 Stunden 202 €  

7 bis 8 Stunden 212 €  

8 bis 9 Stunden 222 €  

9 bis 10 Stunden 232 €  

 

Hort 

Buchung  Gebühr 

1 bis 2 Stunden 70 €  

2 bis 3 Stunden 75 €  

3 bis 4 Stunden 80 €  

4 bis 5 Stunden 85 €  

5 bis 6 Stunden 90 €  

6 bis 7 Stunden 95 €  

7 bis 8 Stunden 100 €  

8 bis 9 Stunden 105 €  

9 bis 10 Stunden 110 €  
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